ProTorc
Hydraulic Torque Wrenches, Pumps & Accessories
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
PTC2014-01
ProTorc

•	 Two Year Manufacturers Warranty *
* Conditions apply - contact ProTorc for more information
360 x 180 degree uni-swivel hose coupling
allows unrestricted use in confined areas
360 degree trimming style reaction arm
enables use with any support point
Drive retainer
Reaction pawl/
anti-reverse pawl
Push button square
drive release
ProTorc
2ProTorc Catalogue - PTC2014-01
Order # Bolt Type Hex Size L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
PTSK15-36 M24 36 79 63 69
PTSK15-41 M27 41 87 63 69
PTSK15-46 M30 46 90 69 69
PTSK15-50 M33 50 92 76 76
PTSK15-55 M36 55 92 82 82
PTSK15-60 M39 60 94 90 86
PTSK15-65 M42 65 97 99 86
PTSK15-70 M45 70 100 108 86
PTSK15-75 M48 75 103 116 86
PTSK15-80 M52 80 110 123 88
PTSK15-85 M56 85 114 130 90
PTSK15-90 M60 90 116 138 92
PTSK15-95 M64 95 120 145 94
PTSK15-100 M68 100 124 153 96
PTSK15-105 M72 105 126 160 100
PTSK15-110 M76 110 129 176 110
PTSK15-115 M80 115 133 182 116
PTSK15-120 M85 120 138 188 122
PTSK15-130 M90 130 143 199 133
1 - 1/2” Hydraulic Wrench Socket
Order # Bolt Type Hex Size L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
PTSK25-50 M33 50 76 114 114
PTSK25-55 M36 55 99 114 114
PTSK25-60 M39 60 102 114 114
PTSK25-65 M42 65 105 114 114
PTSK25-70 M45 70 108 114 114
PTSK25-75 M48 75 113 116 116
PTSK25-80 M52 80 120 123 120
PTSK25-85 M56 85 124 130 124
PTSK25-90 M60 90 126 138 128
PTSK25-95 M64 95 130 145 132
PTSK25-100 M68 100 134 153 136
PTSK25-105 M72 105 138 160 140
PTSK25-110 M76 110 142 168 144
PTSK25-115 M80 115 146 175 148
PTSK25-120 M85 120 152 182 150
PTSK25-130 M90 130 156 196 152
PTSK25-135 M95 135 162 212 155
PTSK25-145 M100 145 167 228 158
PTSK25-150 M105 150 172 230 160
PTSK25-155 M110 155 177 232 160
PTSK25-165 M115 165 182 240 174
2 - 1/2” Hydraulic Wrench SocketOrder # Bolt Type Hex Size L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
PTSK075-24 M16 24 46 38 35
PTSK075-27 M18 27 48 42 36
PTSK075-30 M20 30 50 46 38
PTSK075-34 M22 34 52 48 40
PTSK075-36 M24 36 54 52 42
PTSK075-41 M27 41 57 58 44
PTSK075-46 M30 46 60 64 46
PTSK075-50 M33 50 63 70 48
PTSK075-55 M36 55 66 76 50
3/4” Hydraulic Wrench Socket
Order # Bolt Type Hex Size L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
PTSK1-30 M20 30 65 45 45
PTSK1-34 M22 34 67 47 47
PTSK1-36 M24 36 69 52 52
PTSK1-41 M27 41 72 59 52
PTSK1-46 M30 46 75 65 52
PTSK1-50 M33 50 77 71 52
PTSK1-55 M36 55 77 79 52
PTSK1-60 M39 50 79 84 53
PTSK1-65 M42 55 83 90 56
PTSK1-70 M45 70 86 98 61
PTSK1-75 M48 75 89 104 64
1” Hydraulic Wrench Socket
Hydraulic Torque Wrench Sockets
•	 Manufactured from high strength alloy steel in
accordance with DIN Standards 3121 and 3129

•	 Torsion resistant housing and torsion free operation
•	 Quick-Torc lever design enables rapid cycle
•	 User friendly design enables fast switching of
cassette links
•	 Two Year Manufacturers Warranty *
* Conditions apply - contact ProTorc for more information
ProTorc
4ProTorc Catalogue - PTC2014-01
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)
PTLCL02
PTLCL02-27 27
PTLCL02-30 30
PTLCL02-32 32 PTLCR02-3227 32/27
PTLCL02-36 36 PTLCR02-3627 36/27 PTLCR02-3630 36/30
PTLCL02-41 41 PTLCR02-4127 41/27 PTLCR02-4130 41/30 PTLCR02-4132 41/32
PTLCL02-46 46 PTLCR02-4630 46/30 PTLCR02-4632 46/32 PTLCR02-4636 46/36
PTLCL02-50 50 PTLCR02-5032 50/32 PTLCR02-5036 50/36 PTLCR02-5041 50/41
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)
PTLCL05
PTLCL05-27 27
PTLCL05-30 30
PTLCL05-32 32 PTLCR05-3227 32/27
PTLCL05-36 36 PTLCR05-3627 36/27 PTLCR05-3630 36/30
PTLCL05-41 41 PTLCR05-4127 41/27 PTLCR05-4130 41/30 PTLCR05-4132 41/32
PTLCL05-46 46 PTLCR05-4630 46/30 PTLCR05-4632 46/32 PTLCR05-4636 46/36
PTLCL05-50 50 PTLCR05-5032 50/32 PTLCR05-5036 50/36 PTLCR05-5041 50/41
PTLCL05-55 55 PTLCR05-5536 55/36 PTLCR05-5541 55/41 PTLCR05-5546 55/46
PTLCL05-60 60 PTLCR05-6041 60/41 PTLCR05-6046 60/46 PTLCR05-6050 60/50
PTLCL05-65 65 PTLCR05-6546 65/46 PTLCR05-6550 65/50 PTLCR05-6555 65/55
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)
PTLCL10
PTLCL10-50 50
PTLCL10-55 55 PTLCR10-5541 55/41 PTLCR10-5546 55/46
PTLCL10-60 60 PTLCR10-6046 60/46 PTLCR10-6050 60/50
PTLCL10-65 65 PTLCR10-6546 65/46 PTLCR10-6550 65/50 PTLCR10-6555 65/55
PTLCL10-70 70 PTLCR10-7050 70/50 PTLCR10-7055 70/55 PTLCR10-7060 70/60
PTLCL10-75 75 PTLCR10-7555 75/55 PTLCR10-7560 75/60 PTLCR10-7565 75/65
PTLCL10-80 80 PTLCR10-8060 80/60 PTLCR10-8065 80/65 PTLCR10-8070 80/70
PTLCL10-85 85 PTLCR10-8565 85/65 PTLCR10-8570 85/70 PTLCR10-8575 85/75
PTLCL10-90 90 PTLCR10-9070 90/70 PTLCR10-9075 90/75 PTLCR10-9080 90/80
Hydraulic Torque Wrench Hex Links & Reducers
•	 Manufactured from high strength alloy steel
•	 Reducers comply with DIN Standard 3121 and 3129
•	 Please contact ProTorc for availability of custom and non-
standard reducers
ProTorc
5 ProTorc Catalogue - PTC2014-01
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)
PTLCL20
PTLCL20-65 65
PTLCL20-70 70
PTLCL20-75 75 PTLCR20-7565 75/65
PTLCL20-80 80 PTLCR20-8065 80/65 PTLCR20-8070 80/70
PTLCL20-85 85 PTLCR20-8565 85/65 PTLCR20-8570 85/70 PTLCR20-8575 85/75
PTLCL20-90 90 PTLCR20-9070 90/70 PTLCR20-9075 90/75 PTLCR20-9080 90/80
PTLCL20-95 95 PTLCR20-9575 95/75 PTLCR20-9580 95/80 PTLCR20-9585 95/85
PTLCL20-100 100 PTLCR20-10080 100/80 PTLCR20-10085 100/85 PTLCR20-10090 100/90
PTLCL20-105 105 PTLCR20-10585 105/85 PTLCR20-10590 105/90 PTLCR20-10595 105/95
PTLCL20-110 110 PTLCR20-11090 110/90 PTLCR20-11095 110/95 PTLCR20-110100	 110/100
PTLCL20-115 115 PTLCR20-11595 115/95 PTLCR20-115100	 115/100 PTLCR20-115105	 115/105
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)
PTLCL25
PTLCL25-75 75
PTLCL25-80 80
PTLCL25-85 85 PTLCR25-8575 85/75
PTLCL25-90 90 PTLCR25-9075 90/75 PTLCR25-9080 90/80
PTLCL25-95 95 PTLCR25-9575 95/75 PTLCR25-9580 95/80 PTLCR25-9585 95/85
PTLCL25-100 100 PTLCR25-10080 100/80 PTLCR25-10085 100/85 PTLCR25-10090 100/90
PTLCL25-105 105 PTLCR25-10585 105/85 PTLCR25-10590 105/90 PTLCR25-10595 105/95
PTLCL25-110 110 PTLCR25-11090 110/90 PTLCR25-11095 110/95 PTLCR25-110100 110/100
PTLCL25-115 115 PTLCR25-11595 115/95 PTLCR25-115100 115/100 PTLCR25-115105 115/105
PTLCL25-120 120 PTLCR25-120100 120/100 PTLCR25-120105 120/105 PTLCR25-120110 120/110
PTLCL25-130 130 PTLCR25-130110 130/110 PTLCR25-130115 130/115 PTLCR25-130120 130/120
PTLCL25-135 135 PTLCR25-135115 135/115 PTLCR25-135120 135/120 PTLCR25-135130 135/130
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)
PTLCL40
PTLCL40-80 80
PTLCL40-85 85
PTLCL40-90 90 PTLCR40-9080 90/80
PTLCL40-95 95 PTLCR40-9580 95/80 PTLCR40-9585 95/85
PTLCL40-100 100 PTLCR40-10080 100/80 PTLCR40-10085 100/85 PTLCR40-10090 100/90
PTLCL40-105 105 PTLCR40-10590 105/90 PTLCR40-10595 105/95 PTLCR40-105100 105/100
PTLCL40-110 110 PTLCR40-11090 110/90 PTLCR40-11095 110/95 PTLCR40-110100 110/100
PTLCL40-115 115 PTLCR40-11595 115/95 PTLCR40-115100 115/100 PTLCR40-115105 115/105
PTLCL40-120 120 PTLCR40-120100 120/100 PTLCR40-120105 120/105 PTLCR40-120110 120/110
PTLCL40-130 130 PTLCR40-130110 130/110 PTLCR40-130115 130/115 PTLCR40-130120 130/120
PTLCL40-145 145 PTLCR40-145115 145/115 PTLCR40-145120 145/120 PTLCR40-145130 145/130
PTLCL40-155 155 PTLCR40-155120 155/120 PTLCR40-155130 155/130 PTLCR40-155145 155/145
ProTorc
6ProTorc Catalogue - PTC2014-01
Hydraulic Torque Wrench Pumps - Electric & Air